
MEN'S (9-12) 156.0 RESULTS

Men's (9-12) 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Michael Nash Ottawa High School 155.8 270.0 10

2 Mitchell Long Ottawa High School 155.7 265.0 8

3 Miguel Torres Pittsburg High School 156.0 245.0 6

4 louie allego Gardner Edgerton High School 152.0 215.0 4

5 Lyriq Bartley McDonald County High School 155.0 205.0 2

6 Kayden Yang Gardner Edgerton High School 154.0 200.0 1

7 Jovan Mereles Tse Gardner Edgerton High School 155.0 195.0 0

8 Peyton Bass Ottawa High School 155.1 195.0 0

9 Kade Southerland Gardner Edgerton High School 150.2 185.0 0

10 DeJay  Schlegel Neodesha High School 152.5 185.0 0

11 Joshua Schoenhofer Chanute High School 155.0 175.0 0

12 brec norris st. paul high school 152.1 165.0 0

13 Rowin Morgan West Franklin High School 149.0 140.0 0

14 Hayden Dennis Uniontown 150.0 135.0 0

15 Jayden Newman Fort Scott High School 152.0 135.0 0

Men's (9-12) 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Mitchell Long Ottawa High School 155.7 370.0 10

2 Lyriq Bartley McDonald County High School 155.0 365.0 8

3 louie allego Gardner Edgerton High School 152.0 350.0 6

4 Michael Nash Ottawa High School 155.8 340.0 4

5 Miguel Torres Pittsburg High School 156.0 340.0 2

6 Kade Southerland Gardner Edgerton High School 150.2 325.0 1



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Kayden Yang Gardner Edgerton High School 154.0 315.0 0

8 Jovan Mereles Tse Gardner Edgerton High School 155.0 310.0 0

9 Peyton Bass Ottawa High School 155.1 300.0 0

10 Joshua Schoenhofer Chanute High School 155.0 295.0 0

11 brec norris st. paul high school 152.1 285.0 0

12 DeJay  Schlegel Neodesha High School 152.5 280.0 0

13 Rowin Morgan West Franklin High School 149.0 245.0 0

14 Jayden Newman Fort Scott High School 152.0 180.0 0

15 Hayden Dennis Uniontown 150.0 155.0 0

Men's (9-12) 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Mitchell Long Ottawa High School 155.7 260.0 10

2 Jovan Mereles Tse Gardner Edgerton High School 155.0 225.0 8

3 Miguel Torres Pittsburg High School 156.0 225.0 6

4 louie allego Gardner Edgerton High School 152.0 220.0 4

5 Kayden Yang Gardner Edgerton High School 154.0 205.0 0

6 Kade Southerland Gardner Edgerton High School 150.2 200.0 0

7 Peyton Bass Ottawa High School 155.1 200.0 2

8 DeJay  Schlegel Neodesha High School 152.5 195.0 1

9 Joshua Schoenhofer Chanute High School 155.0 185.0 0

10 Lyriq Bartley McDonald County High School 155.0 185.0 0

11 Michael Nash Ottawa High School 155.8 175.0 0

12 Rowin Morgan West Franklin High School 149.0 120.0 0

13 Jayden Newman Fort Scott High School 152.0 115.0 0

14 Hayden Dennis Uniontown 150.0 110.0 0

15 brec norris st. paul high school 152.1 0.0 0



Men's (9-12) 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Mitchell Long Ottawa High School 155.7 895.0 10

2 Miguel Torres Pittsburg High School 156.0 810.0 8

3 louie allego Gardner Edgerton High School 152.0 785.0 6

4 Michael Nash Ottawa High School 155.8 785.0 4

5 Lyriq Bartley McDonald County High School 155.0 755.0 2

6 Jovan Mereles Tse Gardner Edgerton High School 155.0 730.0 1

7 Kayden Yang Gardner Edgerton High School 154.0 720.0 0

8 Kade Southerland Gardner Edgerton High School 150.2 710.0 0

9 Peyton Bass Ottawa High School 155.1 695.0 0

10 DeJay  Schlegel Neodesha High School 152.5 660.0 0

11 Joshua Schoenhofer Chanute High School 155.0 655.0 0

12 Rowin Morgan West Franklin High School 149.0 505.0 0

13 brec norris st. paul high school 152.1 450.0 0

14 Jayden Newman Fort Scott High School 152.0 430.0 0

15 Hayden Dennis Uniontown 150.0 400.0 0

Men's (9-12) 156.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

3 Mitchell Long Ottawa High School 155.7 5.748

9 Miguel Torres Pittsburg High School 156.0 5.192

10 louie allego Gardner Edgerton High School 152.0 5.164

17 Michael Nash Ottawa High School 155.8 5.039

22 Lyriq Bartley McDonald County High School 155.0 4.871

31 Kade Southerland Gardner Edgerton High School 150.2 4.727

32 Jovan Mereles Tse Gardner Edgerton High School 155.0 4.71

34 Kayden Yang Gardner Edgerton High School 154.0 4.675

42 Peyton Bass Ottawa High School 155.1 4.481



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

45 DeJay  Schlegel Neodesha High School 152.5 4.328

48 Joshua Schoenhofer Chanute High School 155.0 4.226

62 Rowin Morgan West Franklin High School 149.0 3.389

68 brec norris st. paul high school 152.1 2.959

71 Jayden Newman Fort Scott High School 152.0 2.829

73 Hayden Dennis Uniontown 150.0 2.667


